
Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Monday, November 4, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Murray, J. Patrick J.

CRS-531396 - His Majesty the King Vs. Glen Oliver Muise

CRS-530040 - His Majesty the King Vs. Andon Francis

CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen  Vs. John Joseph Reynolds,  

Ryan Douglas Reynolds

CRS-533175 - His Majesty the King Vs. Cody Alexander Russell

CRS-535813 - His Majesty the King Vs. Kevin Forrest Jr

SN-500851 - His Majesty the King v. Alfred Gerard MARSHALL

PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5

CRS-519873 - His Majesty the King  Vs. Geoffrey Brent BIDART

CRS-525961 - His Majesty the King Vs. Colin James PENNY

CRS-537703 - His Majesty the King Vs. Shane Albert Chipman

CRS-537540 - His Majesty the King Vs. John Joseph MEADE

SN-536548 - Patricia Arlene Ravanello Vs. Arthur William O'Regan

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Crownside

Chambers

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter



Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Monday, November 4, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Murray, J. Patrick J.

SN-485434 - Douglas Alexander Dupe,  Ian William Ross Vs. 

Francis Todd Fraser

CRS-533175 - His Majesty the King Vs. Cody Alexander Russell

CRS-532816 - His Majesty the King Vs. Philip John Musgrave

PUBLICATION BAN - on bail hearing

CRS-532819 - His Majesty the King Vs. Philip John Musgrave

PUBLICATION BAN - bail hearing

CRS-533331 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aubrey Curtis Paul

CRS-533080 - His Majesty the King Vs. Joseph Martin Brown

Chambers

Pre-trial Conference

Pre-trial Conference

Pre-trial Conference

Pre-trial Conference

Pre-trial Conference

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter



Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Murray, J. Patrick J.

SN-532652 - Jason Wardell,  Kim Cater Vs. Deborah Stewart,  Sonja 

Nucci

CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen  Vs. John Joseph Reynolds,  

Ryan Douglas Reynolds

Hearing

Judge Alone Trial 

(criminal)

Day 1 of 3

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter



Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Murray, J. Patrick J.

SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD

PUBLICATION BAN - 539

CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen  Vs. John Joseph Reynolds,  

Ryan Douglas Reynolds

Sentence

Judge Alone Trial 

(criminal)

Day 1 of 3

Day 2 of 3

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter



Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Thursday, November 7, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #8 - 5th 
Floor

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Lynch, J. Mona

Murray, J. Patrick J.

CRS-519873 - His Majesty the King  Vs. Geoffrey Brent BIDART

CRS-531395 - His Majesty the King Vs. Wayne Nickolas Helle

PUBLICATION BAN - Identity of complainant, witness or victim

CRS-509880 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Andrew Frances 

WALL

SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD

PUBLICATION BAN - 539

CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen  Vs. John Joseph 

Reynolds,  Ryan Douglas Reynolds

Pre-trial Conference

Pre-trial Conference

Sentence

Sentence

Judge Alone Trial 

(criminal)

Day 2 of 3

Day 3 of 3

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter



Docket Website - SYDNEY

Sydney Supreme Court
Friday, November 8, 2024

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case Event Name
Day Of

Courtroom #9 - 5th 
Floor

Murray, J. Patrick J.

SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD

PUBLICATION BAN - 539

Sentence

Day 3 of 3

9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter




