Sydney Supreme Court Monday, November 4, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	9:00 AM	CRS-531396 - His Majesty the King Vs. Glen Oliver Muise	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-530040 - His Majesty the King Vs. Andon Francis	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. John Joseph Reynolds, Ryan Douglas Reynolds	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-533175 - His Majesty the King Vs. Cody Alexander Russell	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-535813 - His Majesty the King Vs. Kevin Forrest Jr	Crownside
	9:00 AM	SN-500851 - His Majesty the King v. Alfred Gerard MARSHALL PUBLICATION BAN - S. 486.4 & 486.5	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-519873 - His Majesty the King Vs. Geoffrey Brent BIDART	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-525961 - His Majesty the King Vs. Colin James PENNY	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-537703 - His Majesty the King Vs. Shane Albert Chipman	Crownside
	9:00 AM	CRS-537540 - His Majesty the King Vs. John Joseph MEADE	Crownside
	10:30 AM	SN-536548 - Patricia Arlene Ravanello Vs. Arthur William O'Regan	Chambers

Sydney Supreme Court Monday, November 4, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	10:30 AM	SN-485434 - Douglas Alexander Dupe, Ian William Ross Vs. Francis Todd Fraser	Chambers
	11:30 AM	CRS-533175 - His Majesty the King Vs. Cody Alexander Russell	Pre-trial Conference
	1:30 PM	CRS-532816 - His Majesty the King Vs. Philip John Musgrave PUBLICATION BAN - on bail hearing	Pre-trial Conference
	1:30 PM	CRS-532819 - His Majesty the King Vs. Philip John Musgrave PUBLICATION BAN - bail hearing	Pre-trial Conference
	2:30 PM	CRS-533331 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aubrey Curtis Paul	Pre-trial Conference
	3:30 PM	CRS-533080 - His Majesty the King Vs. Joseph Martin Brown	Pre-trial Conference

Sydney Supreme Court Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	9:30 AM	SN-532652 - Jason Wardell, Kim Cater Vs. Deborah Stewart, Sonja Nucci	Hearing
	9:30 AM	CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. John Joseph Reynolds, Ryan Douglas Reynolds	Judge Alone Trial (criminal) Day 1 of 3

Sydney Supreme Court Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	9:30 AM	SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD PUBLICATION BAN - 539	Sentence Day 1 of 3
	9:30 AM	CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. John Joseph Reynolds, Ryan Douglas Reynolds	Judge Alone Trial (criminal) Day 2 of 3

Sydney Supreme Court Thursday, November 7, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #8 - 5th Floor Lynch, J. Mona	11:30 AM	CRS-519873 - His Majesty the King Vs. Geoffrey Brent BIDART	Pre-trial Conference
	12:30 PM	CRS-531395 - His Majesty the King Vs. Wayne Nickolas Helle PUBLICATION BAN - Identity of complainant, witness or victim	Pre-trial Conference
	1:30 PM	CRS-509880 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. Andrew Frances WALL	Sentence
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	9:30 AM	SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD PUBLICATION BAN - 539	Sentence Day 2 of 3
	9:30 AM	CRS-524463 - Her Majesty the Queen Vs. John Joseph Reynolds, Ryan Douglas Reynolds	Judge Alone Trial (criminal) Day 3 of 3

Sydney Supreme Court Friday, November 8, 2024

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of
Courtroom #9 - 5th Floor Murray, J. Patrick J.	9:30 AM	SN-501710 - His Majesty the King v. Jessica Anne MACDONALD PUBLICATION BAN - 539	Sentence Day 3 of 3